Cambria Community Healthcare District
Monthly Financial Report

SEPTEMEER 2018

RABOBANK GEMERAL ACCOUNT

Beginning Balance

Rant Incoma

Trangfer to Payroll Account
Transfar from Ambulance Account
Transfer from LAIF

Mizcalianeous Income

Speclal Tax

General Tax

Less Checking Expenses

Ending Balance

Rabobank Ambulance Income Account

Beginning Balance

Credit Card Processing Fee

Transfer to Operating Account

Transfer to Payroll Accound

Bad Dbt Income

Monterey Income

Ambulance Incoms - 1
Ending Balange

Rabobank Payrall Account
Baginning Balance

Transfer from Ambulance Account
Transfar from Operating Account
Expenzes

Ending Balance

Local Agency Investment Fund Account
Cperating Reserves

Baginning Balance

Transfer to Operating Account

nbarast

Ending Balance

Capital Improvement Reserves

Unit Replacement Fund

LAIF Ending Balance
ALL ACCOUNTS TOTAL

20,342 21
1,488 30
§15,000,00)
17,000.00
100,000.00
2.104.04
51.78
1,047.80
{81,333.24)
$35 688,03

531,296.07
[£1B5.72)
($17,000.00)
(555, 500,00)
$1,680.82
$4,500.00
41 484,87
5528584

3,244 06

558,500.00

15,000.00

(T0,2735,89)
% 347T1.07

118,875.00
(100,000.00)
§ 1987500

£0.00

¥ 189875.00

5 65,299.74



Cambria Community Healthcare District
Monthly Financial Report - Page Two

Accounts Prior Year Total Comparison

September 2018 § 65299.74
September 2017 3109@14.44

Difference 3 (43.914.70)
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